EE CAUTION:	 These instructions are intended for use by professional mechanics who are trained in the proper
use of power and hand tools, using appropriate safety precautions (including eye protection).
Industrial Pro® FH239 Series
Filter/Separator/Warmer
Installation Instructions
Part Description Part
Number
A Collar

Collar to Bottom Bowl 8-10 10.8-13.6
page 13
Industrial Pro® Ordering Information
Housing Part
Number
Filter
Element
Short/
Tall
Primer
Pump WIF
Clear
Bowl
Bracket
Included Heater
Check
Valve
Bypass
Valve
Fuel In &
Fuel Out Port Size
Single
FH23900 FS53015 Short Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes In Right/Out Left 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23904 FS53015 Short Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes In Left/Out Right 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23916 FS53015 Short No Yes Yes Yes No Yes No In Right/Out Left 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23917 FS53015 Short No Yes Yes Yes No Yes No In Left/Out Right 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23901 FS53014 Tall Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes In Left/Out Right 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23903 FS53014 Tall Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes In Right/Out Left 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23905 FS53014 Tall Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes In Left/Out Left 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23906 FS53014 Tall Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes In Right/Out Right 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23912 FS53014 Tall No Yes Yes Yes No Yes No In Right/Out Left 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23913 FS53014 Tall No Yes Yes Yes No Yes No In Left/Out Right 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23914 FS53014 Tall No Yes Yes Yes No Yes No In Left/Out Left 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23915 FS53014 Tall No Yes Yes Yes No Yes No In Right/Out Right 1-1/4" NPTF
Dual
FH23907 FS53014* Tall Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes In Right/Out Right 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23908 FS53014* Tall Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes In Right/Out Left 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23910 FS53014* Tall Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes In Left/Out Right 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23911 FS53014* Tall Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes In Left/Out Left 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23918 FS53014* Tall No Yes Yes Yes No Yes No In Right/Out Left 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23919 FS53014* Tall No Yes Yes Yes No Yes No In Left/Out Right 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23920 FS53014* Tall No Yes Yes Yes No Yes No In Left/Out Left 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23921 FS53014* Tall No Yes Yes Yes No Yes No In Right/Out Right 1-1/4" NPTF
Duplex Short
FH2392600JX FS53015* Short No Yes Yes Yes No No No In Center/Out Center 1-1/4" NPTF
FH2392700JX FS53015* Short Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes In Center/Out Center 1-1/4" NPTF
Duplex Tall
FH2392200JX FS53014* Tall No Yes Yes Yes No No No In Center/Out Center 1-1/4" NPTF
FH2392300JX FS53014* Tall Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes In Center/Out Center 1-1/4" NPTF
* Requires two filter elements
page 14
Specification Single Short Single Tall Dual Tall
Height Overall 20" (508 mm) 28" (711 mm) 28" (711 mm)